TEMPLE HIMALAYA

HOTEL & SPA

Breakfast Menu

Egg of Your Choice 1,050
Fried / poached / scrambled / masala / boiled eggs Accompanied with bacon / ham /
Chicken sausages Comes with hash brown, grilled tomatoes, toast and preserves

Classic Egg Benedict 1,025
Two poached eggs on toasted homemade English muffin and pork ham with classic hollandaise sauce
Toned Fit Omelette 1,050
Egg white omelette comes with steamed vegetables, grilled tomatoes, toast and preserves
Pancake 825
Comes with whipped cream and maple syrup
Waffle 750
Comes with whipped cream and maple syrup
French Toast 750
Comes with whipped cream and maple syrup
Choice of Morning Basket 725
DANISH / MUFFIN / DRY CAKE / CROISSANT (Three Pieces)
Brown Toast 725
(THREE PIECES) Choice of brown or white bread
Choice of Cereal 575
Wheat flakes / muesli / corn flakes /Choco / honey loops with milk or yogurt
Bircher Muesli 750
Oatmeal's and you hurt preparation with nuts, honey and apple Indian selection
Oatmeal Porridge 750
Raisin, Brown Sugar and Toasted Almond Flakes
Seasonal Fruit Platter 725
Taste of India
Masala Dosa 650
Plain Dosa 850
Uttapam (Masala) 775
Uttapam (Plain) 800
Steamed Idli 800
All South Indian dishes will be served with Sambhar and Chutney
Chole Bhature 850
Poori Bhaji 850
Deep-fried Indian bread served with potato bhaji
Whole Wheat Tawa Paratha 850
Griddle cooked Indian bread stuffed with cauliflower / cottage cheese / potato comes with yoghurt and pickle
Appetizer and Salad
Greek Salad 925

(Crisp lettuce, tomato wedge, cucumber, onion rings, green capsicum, black olive)

The prices are inclusive of all the applicable taxes


javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;

Greek Feta Cheese 925
(Fresh lettuce green and black olive, feta cheese dried oregano and served with vinaigrette dressing)

Salad Nicoise 780
(Fresh Lettuce, Tuna, Green fresh beans, potato ,tomato, boiled egg, green capsicum topped with nicoise
dressing)

Shrimp Cocktail 850
(Fresh lettuce, boiled egg, olive and shrimp served with Thousand Island dressing)

Citrus Shrimp and Avocado Salad 925
(Shrimp, avocado, cucumber, tomato, green capsicum, onion, and fresh lettuce served with orange olive oil
dressing)

Garden Green Salad 495
(Combine lettuce, endive, tomatoes, radishes, carrots, and cucumbers. Drizzle with salad dressing
Russian Olivye Salad 725
(Aka olivye, made with boiled potatoes, carrot, and eggs mixed with pickles, ham, and peas in a mayonnaise)
Caesar Salad Chicken 950
Torn romaine lettuce with baked croutons
Caesar Salad Veg 725
SOuUP
(Served with assorted Bread and Stick)
Soup of the Day (Kindly ask for the choice of Soup) 425
Hot & Sour (Chicken/Veg) 425
(Served with assorted bread and stick)
Mushroom/Asparagus 525
Aloo Tama Ko Suruwa 425
Wonton 475
Temple Himalaya Quick Bites
Chilly (Mushroom/Paneer/Tofu/Chicken/Prawn) 675/875/1075
Choila (Mushroom/Chicken/Mutton) 855/1050
Tempura (Vegetable/Baby Corn/Prawn) 675/1075
Chicken Chop 725
Chicken (Wings/Drumstick/Lollipop) 725
French Fries 375
Mustang Ko Aalu 375
Cheese Ball 375
Ginger Prawn 975
Sandeko (Papad/Peanuts/Chicken/Sukuti) 725
BBQ (Pork/Chicken) 675
Crunchy Peanuts chicken 625
Chicken Satay 845
Wing on Fire 845
Tawa Fish 675
Crunchy Finger (Cheese/ Paneer/Fish) 875
Prawn Becon Roll 1075

The prices are inclusive of all the applicable taxes


javascript:;
javascript:;

Chipolata 925

Chicken Pop Corn 775

Pork Tawa/Boiled 675

Mutton Meat Ball 1275

Mutton Sekuwa 1275
MAIN COURSE

Vegetable Shashlik 950

(Paneer, Mushroom, Onion, Tomato, Bell pepper are marinated in a spicy sauce and grilled, served with saffron
butter rice and concasse sauce)

Vegetable au Gratin 850
(Baked assortment of vegetables topped with a creamy béchamel sauce topped with melted grated cheese)

Golden Grilled Chicken 995
(Pan grilled chicken served with French fries and fresh assorted crunchy garden salad)

Chicken Nugget 980

(Crispy small patty of chicken breast deep fry, herbs mustard potato served with crunchy garden salad and garlic
mayonnaise sauce)

Chicken Cordon Blew 1150

(Chicken breast salt pepper and slice of bacon, mozzarella cheese, bread crumbs, and deep fry, served with fresh
butter vegetable, mass potato and Dijon cream sauce)

Chicken Sizzler 1050
(Chicken cooked in mushroom rum sauce served with young vegetable, spaghetti and fries)

Grilled fillet Salmon 3025
(Mix together the melted butter, garlic, lemon juice, fresh herbs, salt, and pepper with asparagus)

Pan Grilled Fish with Caper Sauce 1050
(Fish filet, salt, mustard paste, olive oil, garlic served with parsley potato, assorted vegetable and caper sauce)
Fish Colbert 995

(Crumbed fried fish with, creamy butter sauce accompanied with Russian salad and fries)

Grilled pork chop with BBQ sauce 1150
(Marinated chop grilled with BBQ sauce served with assorted vegetable and herbs potato)

Stroganoff (Beef/Chicken) 1050/950

(A Russian inspired dish made with sautéed beef/chicken, onion, crushed tomato, and green bell pepper mushroom
Dijon mustard double cream served with rice)

Cheese Rum Steak 1195
(Tenderloin beef cooked in cheese and rum sauce served with young assorted vegetable and mash potato)

Grilled Pepper Steak 1155
(Pan fried steak with pepper sauce served with fries and butter assorted of vegetable)
Italian fare

Pizza 1155
Vegetable (Margarita /Pea and Fungi/Vegetable Lover)
Non Veg (Chicken BBQ / Chicken Tandoori / Meat Lover) 1295

Pasta or spaghetti

The prices are inclusive of all the applicable taxes



Vegetable 1050
(Creamy Sauce/ Spinach /Arrabiata)

Non Vegetable 1150
(Bolognese/Carbonara/ Alla Puttanesca)

Cannelloni Ripieni 1250
(Homemade pasta with mined chicken meat herbs with béchamel sauce)

Sandwich and burger
(Served with fries and coli slaw)

Vegetable 895
Chicken 995
Temple Himalaya Special Meat Lover 1095

Oriental fare

Served with Rice or Noodles

Sweet and sour (Chicken/Fish/Pork/Prawn) 895 /1195

Cubes cut ( chicken /fish/ pork/prawn) paprika, salt, garlic ginger paste ,corn flour ,vinegar ,soya sauce ,capsicum,
onion, pineapple ,tomato, tomato ketchup rice or noodles )

Ginger Chicken 950
Szechwan (Chicken, Fish, Pork, Prawn) 950/1250
(Meat pieces are coated with batter deep fried and cooked in Szechwan sauce served with rice)

Kaeng Kung Mu 950
Kaeng Kung Kai 895
Kaeng Pak 800
Stir Fried Deluxe Vegetable 795
MO: MO 550/750

(Vegetable/Chicken/Paneer)

Chowmein or Thukpa 750
(Vegetable, Chicken, Mixed)

Fry Rice 750
(Vegetable, Pineapple, Chicken, Mixed)

Taste of India

(Choice of Rice or 2Pcs Chapati)
Yellow Dal/ Thakali Dal Fried 695

Palak (Paneer/ Mushroom) 795
(Cubes of Cottage Cheese/ Mushroom Cooked in rich Spinach Gravy)

Paneer Pasanda 995

The prices are inclusive of all the applicable taxes



(Deep fry stuffed Paneer cooked on tomato base creamy onion gravy)

Dhingri Matar
(Peas and mushroom cooked in yellow gravy)

Malai Kofta
(Cottage Cheese, Potato and Onion Cooked in Cashew nut gravy)

Mixed Vegetable Curry/Aloo Jeera /Aloo Govi

Chicken Jalfrezi

795

950

750
895

(Shredded boneless chicken cooked with bell pepper, onion, tomato and green chilli with Indian spices)

Butter Masala (Paneer/ Chicken)
(Marinated Paneer/ Chicken cooked in butter masala sauce)

Naram Chara Ko Masu
(Baby chicken cooked in Nepalese style curry)

Bangal Style Special Fish Curry

Jhinga Masala
(Prawns, onion, capsicum, tomato green chilli cooked with traditional spices)

Mutton Rogan Josh
Pork Vindaloo

Biryani
Vegetable/Chicken/Mutton
(Served with Indian salad, raita, papad, mix pickle)

Tandoori Chicken Half/Full
(Baby chicken half/full marinated in tandoori sauce cooked into clay oven, served with naan,
Kachumber salad and pickle)

Indian bread
Naan (Butter/Honey Masala Kulcha/Cheese)

Tandoori Roti
Chapatti

Rice (Plain/Jeera/Pulau)

Signature Dish of Temple Himalaya

Catch of the Day
(Served with baby potato and mint dressing)

Whole Steam Rainbow Trout

895

850

850
1195

1100
955
850/1050

1295/2195

295
245
220
295

1850

2250

(Fresh trout steam, young assorted vegetable, asparagus, roast potato served with mint caper sauce)

Roasted Chicken

1650

(Accompanied grilled tomato, healthy salad, herbs potato, assorted sauté vegetable served with Strawberry Sauce)

Nepali Bhanchha

The prices are inclusive of all the applicable taxes



Choice of Marsi/ Jetho Budho Rice)

Authentic Thakali Veg Thali 950
Authentic Thakali Thali Chicken /fish/pork 1050
Authentic Thakali Mutton Thali 1250
Dhido (Phapar / Kodo/ Makai) 1650

(Local Trout Fish /Mutton Curry, Ghundruk Bhatta Ko Achar, Mula ko Theba, Aalu Tama, Mix Vegetable Dry &
Seasonal Vegetable, Yogurt & Dessert of the day)

KID’S SPECIAL

Pokemon Ring 625

(Herb coated battered onion ring with fries)

Mini Pizza 650

(Chicken, bell pepper, onion, mushroom cheese with pizzapola sauce)

Hawaiian Fried Rice 450

(Fried rice with Pineapple, Pears & carrots)

Fish or Chicken Finger 495

(Fish or chicken finger, French fries with trator sauce)

Mickey Mouse Burger 495

(Mini Chicken burger with French fries)

Nepali Style Jaulo 375

(Mixed with Red Lentil, Broccoli & Carrot)

French Fries 425
DESSERTS

Cake of the day 425

Pudding (Custard/ Chocolate) 525

Tropical Fruit Salad 475

Choice of Ice Cream 425

Apple Pie with Ice Cream 475

Gulab Jamun 475

Nutella Crepe w/ Ice Cream 525

Caramel Brownie with Ice Cream 575

Authentic Nepali Dessert Rice Pudding 475

Soft Beverage & Smoothies

Mineral Water 100
Fresh Lemon Soda 250
Coke/ Fanta / Sprite 225
Diet Coke 425
Perrier 330ML 530
Soda Water 325
Tonic Water 435
Ginger Ale 530
Shake Vanilla / Chocolate 340

The prices are inclusive of all the applicable taxes



Lassi Sweet / Banana
Fresh Fruit Juice (Seasonal)
Smoothies (Mango, Papaya, Banana, Avocado)

Hot Beverages
Espresso

Café Americano
Macchiato

Cappuccino

Caffe Latte

Hot Chocolate

Double Espresso

Caffe Mocha

Milk /Glass

Hot Lemon with Honey
Nepali Masala Tea
Twinings Tea

Served in a Pot Choice of Green / Black/ Masala/Mint /Assam Lemon / Darjeeling or Earl Grey

Iced Tea /Coffee

Espresso on Ice
Ice Latte
Ice Mocha

Homemade Iced Tea, Lemon/Peach

Mocktail

Pineapple and Lime Spritzer
Pineapple juice, lime juice, grenadine, tonic water

Raspberry Fizz
Raspberry Sorbet, Watermelon Juice, Soda Water

Passionate Sunrise
Passion fruit, fresh lime juice, fresh pineapple juice, Grenadine syrup topped with fresh orange juice

Watermelon Cooler
Watermelon juice, limejuice, sparkling water & crushed ice

Fruit Punch
Banana, Orange, Pineapple, Kiwi & Grenadine syrup

Blueberry Blitz
Blueberry, green apple, soda

Virgin Mojito
Fresh Mint, Lemon, Sugar & Soda

Ice - Cream Float
Cola Scoop of Vanilla Ice Cream & Whipped

Cream Lemonade / Mint Lemonade
Refreshing Lemonade with Mint

The prices are inclusive of all the applicable taxes

280/310
375
575

225
225
225

225
225
275
350
350
175

225

225
250

225

275

275
370

525

550

550

475

435

475

435

435

325



Fruity Lemonade
Lemonade with Hints of Passion Fruit & Cherry

Fruit & Veggie Juice
Apple, Carrot, Orange & Ginger (Beetroot Optional)

Peach & Banana Smoothie

Cocktail

Gin berry
Beefeater Gin, Lime Juice, Créme De Cassis

Watermelon Basil
Basil Leaves, Fresh Lime, Conquistador Tequila, Watermelon Liqueur, Lemon Juice

Aperol Thyme
Grape fruit Juice, Aperol, Beefeater Gin, Thyme and Fresh Lime

Kiwi Colada
Kiwi, Bacardi Rum, Midori Liqueur, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice

Red Bliss
Red Wine, Disaronno Liqueur, Fresh Mint, Orange and Lime

Forbidden Garden
Gin / Elderflower syrup/Lemon juice / Sugar syrup /Ginger Ale

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, cointreau, lime, cranberry juice, lemon

Summer of Sour
Bacardi white / Dark rum / mango juice / Passion Fruit Puree / Lemon Juice

Passion Fruit Julep
Jack Daniel Whisky, Passion Fruit, Mint Leaves

Rose Punch
Rose Wine, Cartron Pomegranate Liqueur, Strawberries, Fresh Mint, Lime

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Espresso, Kahlua & Dark Sugar

Dry Martini
Gin, Vermouth with green olive

Mojito
White Rum, Soda, Lemon Chunk & Crushed Mint

Pina Colada
White Rum, Coconut Cream & Pineapple Juice

Caipirinha
Rum, Lime Wedges, Brown Sugar on Crushed Ice

Margarita/ Peach Margarita
Tequila, Triple Sec & Fresh Lemon Juice with Ice

Long Island Iced Tea
Tequila, White Rum, Vodka, Gin Triple Sec, Lime Juice Topped with Cola

Gin & Tonic
Gin Paired with Tonic

Sex on the Beach
Smirnoff Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry & Orange Juice

The prices are inclusive of all the applicable taxes

345
490

465

1065
995
1025
950
1050
950
925
1025
1050
1025
975
925
875
775
810
810/965
1075
1235

975



Sangria by Glass or By Pitcher

Mulled Wine

Red Wine with Various Mulling Spices

Hot Rum Punch

Rum with Spices & Brandy

Carlisberg
San Miguel
Tuborg
Gorkha
Yeti
Barasinghe
Budwesier

Beer- 650ML

Somersby Apple Cider 250ml

Corona330ml
Heineken330ml

Blue Label
Chivas Regal
Black Label

Jack Daniel
Double Black
Jameson

Monkey Shoulder
Red Label

Glenfeddich
Glenlivet

Tim Beam
Tim Beam Black
Maker’'s Mark

Jack Daniels

Imported Spirit-30ML

Single Malt- 30ML

Bourbon 30ML

Sourmash 30ML

Local Spirit

60ML REGULAR/PREMIUM
BRANDY / RUM / GIN / VODKA / WHISKEY

Grey Goose
Absolut
Smirnoff

Beefeater

Bombay Shphhire

Snowman

Vodka 30ML

GIN 30ML

Rum 30ML

Captain Morgan Black / Gold

Malibu

The prices are inclusive of all the applicable taxes

865/4095
895

715

975
875
875
875
790
875
875
530
975
1025

2825
925
625
625
725
625
725
525

875
725

575
650
725

675

560/ 685

875
625
525

625
725
425

625
575



Bacardi White / Dark 475

Liqueur 30ML

Bailey’s 625
Kahlua 625
Campari 625
Martini Rosso / Extra Dry 625
Peach Schnapps 625
Sambuca 825
Jagermeister 825
Tequila 30ML
Patron Silver 925
Agavita Gold/ Silver 725
Sauza Blanco 725
Wine Selection
Jacob’s Creek Sparkling Rose 5555
J.C. Le Roux Brut 7625
Bottega Merlot 5125
Calvet Varietals Merlot 4675
JP Chinet Red (Med. Sweet) 4625
Lindeman's Bin 95 4625
Bottega Chardonnay 5125
House Wine Red/ White (by Glass / Bottle) 775/4200
Champagne & Sparkling Wine
Moet & Chandon Brut 20600
Charles Heidsieck 16500
Jacquard 15500
Shisha (Different flavors) 975
Coil/Pcs 125
Domestic Cigarette 500

The prices are inclusive of all the applicable taxes



