

## **Breakfast Menu**

Egg of Your Choice  Fried / poached / scrambled / masala / boiled eggs Accompanied with bacon / ham / Chicken sausages Comes with hash brown, grilled tomatoes, toast and preserves	,050
Classic Egg Benedict Two poached eggs on toasted homemade English muffin and pork ham with classic hollandaise sauce	L,025
<b>Toned Fit Omelette</b> Egg white omelette comes with steamed vegetables, grilled tomatoes, toast and preserves	,050
Pancake Comes with whipped cream and maple syrup	825
<b>Waffle</b> Comes with whipped cream and maple syrup	750
French Toast Comes with whipped cream and maple syrup	750
Choice of Morning Basket  DANISH / MUFFIN / DRY CAKE / CROISSANT (Three Pieces)	725
Brown Toast (THREE PIECES) Choice of brown or white bread	725
Choice of Cereal Wheat flakes / muesli / corn flakes /Choco / honey loops with milk or yogurt	575
Bircher Muesli Oatmeal's and you hurt preparation with nuts, honey and apple Indian selection	750
Oatmeal Porridge Raisin, Brown Sugar and Toasted Almond Flakes	750
Seasonal Fruit Platter	725
Taste of India	
Masala Dosa Plain Dosa Uttapam (Masala) Uttapam (Plain) Steamed Idli	650 850 775 800 800
All South Indian dishes will be served with Sambhar and Chutney  Chole Bhature	850
Poori Bhaji Deep-fried Indian bread served with potato bhaji	850
Whole Wheat Tawa Paratha Griddle cooked Indian bread stuffed with cauliflower / cottage cheese / potato comes with yoghurt and pickle	850
Appetizer and Salad	
Greek Salad	925

(Crisp lettuce, tomato wedge, cucumber, onion rings, green capsicum, black olive)

	225
Greek Feta Cheese (Fresh lettuce green and black olive, feta cheese dried oregano and served with vinaigrette of	<b>925</b> dressing)
Salad Nicoise (Fresh Lettuce, Tuna, Green fresh beans, potato ,tomato, boiled egg, green capsicum dressing)	780 n topped with nicoise
Shrimp Cocktail (Fresh lettuce, boiled egg, olive and shrimp served with Thousand Island dressing)	850
Citrus Shrimp and Avocado Salad (Shrimp, avocado, cucumber, tomato, green capsicum, onion, and fresh lettuce served dressing)	925 I with orange olive oil
Garden Green Salad (Combine lettuce, endive, tomatoes, radishes, carrots, and cucumbers. Drizzle with salad dri	<b>495</b> essing
Russian Olivye Salad (Aka olivye, made with boiled potatoes, carrot, and eggs mixed with pickles, ham, and peas	<b>725</b> s in a mayonnaise)
Caesar Salad Chicken Torn romaine lettuce with baked croutons	950
Caesar Salad Veg	725
<u>SOUP</u>	
( <u>Served with assorted Bread and Stick</u> )  Soup of the Day (Kindly ask for the choice of Soup)	425
Hot & Sour (Chicken/Veg)	425
(Served with assorted bread and stick)	
Mushroom/Asparagus	525
Aloo Tama Ko Suruwa	425
Wonton	475
<u>Temple Himalaya Quick Bites</u>	
Chilly (Mushroom/Paneer/Tofu/Chicken/Prawn) Choila (Mushroom/Chicken/Mutton) Tempura (Vegetable/Baby Corn/Prawn) Chicken Chop Chicken (Wings/Drumstick/Lollipop)	675/875/1075 855/1050 675/1075 725 725
French Fries  Mustang Ko Aalu  Cheese Ball	375 375 375
Ginger Prawn	975
Sandeko (Papad/Peanuts/Chicken/Sukuti)	725
BBQ (Pork/Chicken)	675
Crunchy Peanuts chicken Chicken Satay	625 845
Wing on Fire	845
Tawa Fish	675
Crunchy Finger (Cheese/ Paneer/Fish)	875
Prawn Becon Roll	1075

Chipolata Chicken Pop Corn Pork Tawa/Boiled Mutton Meat Ball Mutton Sekuwa	925 775 675 1275 1275	
<u>MAIN COURSE</u>		
<b>Vegetable Shashlik</b> (Paneer, Mushroom, Onion, Tomato, Bell pepper are marinated in a spicy sauce and grilled, ser butter rice and concasse sauce)	<b>950</b> ved with saffron	
Vegetable au Gratin (Baked assortment of vegetables topped with a creamy béchamel sauce topped with melted grated	850 cheese)	
Golden Grilled Chicken (Pan grilled chicken served with French fries and fresh assorted crunchy garden salad)	995	
Chicken Nugget (Crispy small patty of chicken breast deep fry, herbs mustard potato served with crunchy garden mayonnaise sauce)	<b>980</b> salad and garlic	
Chicken Cordon Blew (Chicken breast salt pepper and slice of bacon, mozzarella cheese, bread crumbs, and deep fry, s butter vegetable, mass potato and Dijon cream sauce)	1150 erved with fresh	
Chicken Sizzler (Chicken cooked in mushroom rum sauce served with young vegetable, spaghetti and fries)	1050	
Grilled fillet Salmon (Mix together the melted butter, garlic, lemon juice, fresh herbs, salt, and pepper with asparagus)	3025	
Pan Grilled Fish with Caper Sauce (Fish filet, salt, mustard paste, olive oil, garlic served with parsley potato, assorted vegetable and c Fish Colbert (Crumbed fried fish with, creamy butter sauce accompanied with Russian salad and fries)	<b>1050</b> aper sauce) <b>995</b>	
Grilled pork chop with BBQ sauce (Marinated chop grilled with BBQ sauce served with assorted vegetable and herbs potato)	1150	
Stroganoff (Beef/Chicken)  (A Russian inspired dish made with sautéed beef/chicken, onion, crushed tomato, and green bell per Dijon mustard double cream served with rice)	1050/950 epper mushroom	
Cheese Rum Steak (Tenderloin beef cooked in cheese and rum sauce served with young assorted vegetable and mash	<b>1195</b> potato)	
Grilled Pepper Steak (Pan fried steak with pepper sauce served with fries and butter assorted of vegetable)  Italian fare	1155	
<u>ituliuli jure</u>		
Pizza Vegetable (Margarita / Pea and Fungi / Vegetable Lover)	1155	
Non Veg (Chicken BBQ / Chicken Tandoori / Meat Lover)	1295	

## Pasta or spaghetti

Wasshalla	1050
Vegetable (Creamy Sauce/ Spinach /Arrabiata)	1050
Non Vegetable (Bolognese/Carbonara/ Alla Puttanesca)	1150
Cannelloni Ripieni (Homemade pasta with mined chicken meat herbs with béchamel sauce)	1250
Sandwich and burger (Served with fries and coli slaw) Vegetable	895
Chicken	995
Temple Himalaya Special Meat Lover	1095
<u>Oriental fare</u>	
Served with Rice or Noodles	
Sweet and sour (Chicken/Fish/Pork/Prawn)  Cubes cut ( chicken /fish/ pork/prawn) paprika, salt, garlic ginger paste ,corn flour ,vinegar ,soya onion, pineapple ,tomato, tomato ketchup rice or noodles )	<b>895 / 1195</b> a sauce ,capsicum,
Ginger Chicken	950
Szechwan (Chicken, Fish, Pork, Prawn) (Meat pieces are coated with batter deep fried and cooked in Szechwan sauce served with rice)	950/1250
Kaeng Kung Mu	950
Kaeng Kung Kai	895
Kaeng Pak	800
Stir Fried Deluxe Vegetable	795
MO: MO (Vegetable/Chicken/Paneer)	550/750
Chowmein or Thukpa (Vegetable, Chicken, Mixed)	750
Fry Rice (Vegetable, Pineapple, Chicken, Mixed)	750
<u>Taste of India</u>	
(Choice of Rice or 2Pcs Chapati) Yellow Dal/ Thakali Dal Fried	695
Palak (Paneer/ Mushroom) (Cubes of Cottage Cheese/ Mushroom Cooked in rich Spinach Gravy)	795
Paneer Pasanda	995

(Deep fry stuffed Paneer cooked on tomato base creamy onion gravy) **795 Dhingri Matar** (Peas and mushroom cooked in yellow gravy) 950 Malai Kofta (Cottage Cheese, Potato and Onion Cooked in Cashew nut gravy) Mixed Vegetable Curry/Aloo Jeera /Aloo Govi **750** 895 **Chicken Jalfrezi** (Shredded boneless chicken cooked with bell pepper, onion, tomato and green chilli with Indian spices) **Butter Masala (Paneer/ Chicken)** 895 (Marinated Paneer/ Chicken cooked in butter masala sauce) **Naram Chara Ko Masu** 850 (Baby chicken cooked in Nepalese style curry) 850 **Bangal Style Special Fish Curry** Jhinga Masala 1195 (Prawns, onion, capsicum, tomato green chilli cooked with traditional spices) 1100 **Mutton Rogan Josh Pork Vindaloo** 955 850/1050 **Biryani** Vegetable/Chicken/Mutton (Served with Indian salad, raita, papad, mix pickle) 1295/2195 **Tandoori Chicken Half/Full** (Baby chicken half/full marinated in tandoori sauce cooked into clay oven, served with naan, Kachumber salad and pickle) Indian bread Naan (Butter/Honey Masala Kulcha/Cheese) 295 **Tandoori Roti** 245 220 Chapatti 295 Rice (Plain/Jeera/Pulau) Signature Dish of Temple Himalaya Catch of the Day 1850 (Served with baby potato and mint dressing) **Whole Steam Rainbow Trout** 2250 (Fresh trout steam, young assorted vegetable, asparagus, roast potato served with mint caper sauce) **Roasted Chicken** 1650 (Accompanied grilled tomato, healthy salad, herbs potato, assorted sauté vegetable served with Strawberry Sauce)

## Nepali Bhanchha

## Choice of Marsi/ Jetho Budho Rice)

Authentic Thakali Veg Thali	950	
Authentic Thakali Thali Chicken /fish/pork	1050	
Authentic Thakali Mutton Thali	1250	
<b>Dhido</b> (Phapar / Kodo/ Makai) (Local Trout Fish /Mutton Curry, Ghundruk Bhatta Ko Achar, Mula ko Theba, Aalu Tama, M Seasonal Vegetable, Yogurt & Dessert of the day)	<b>1650</b> Aix Vegetable Dry &	
KID'S SPECIAL		
Pokemon Ring (Herb coated battered onion ring with fries) Mini Pizza (Chicken, bell pepper, onion, mushroom cheese with pizzapola sauce)	625 650	
Hawaiian Fried Rice (Fried rice with Pineapple, Pears & carrots)	450	
Fish or Chicken Finger (Fish or chicken finger, French fries with trator sauce)	495	
Mickey Mouse Burger (Mini Chicken burger with French fries)	495	
Nepali Style Jaulo (Mixed with Red Lentil, Broccoli & Carrot)	375	
French Fries	425	
<u>DESSERTS</u>		
Cake of the day	425	
Pudding (Custard/ Chocolate) Tropical Fruit Salad	525 475	
Choice of Ice Cream	425	
Apple Pie with Ice Cream	475	
Gulab Jamun	475	
Nutella Crepe w/ Ice Cream	525	
Caramel Brownie with Ice Cream	575 475	
Authentic Nepali Dessert Rice Pudding	475	
<u>Soft Beverage &amp; Smoothies</u> Mineral Water	100	
Fresh Lemon Soda	250	
Coke/ Fanta / Sprite Diet Coke	225 425	
Perrier 330ML	530	
Soda Water	325	
Tonic Water	435	
Ginger Ale Shake Vanilla / Chocolate	530 340	

Lassi Sweet / Banana Fresh Fruit Juice (Seasonal) Smoothies (Mango, Papaya, Banana, Avocado)	280/310 375 575
Hot Beverages	
Espresso Café Americano Macchiato Cappuccino Caffe Latte Hot Chocolate Double Espresso Caffe Mocha Milk / Glass Hot Lemon with Honey Nepali Masala Tea Twinings Tea Served in a Pot Choice of Green / Black/ Masala/Mint /Assam Lemon / Darjeeling or Earl Grey	225 225 225 225 225 275 350 350 175 225 225
<u>Iced Tea /Coffee</u>	
Espresso on Ice	225
Ice Latte	275
Ice Mocha	275
Homemade Iced Tea, Lemon/Peach	370
<u>Mocktail</u>	
Pineapple and Lime Spritzer Pineapple juice, lime juice, grenadine, tonic water	525
Raspberry Fizz Raspberry Sorbet, Watermelon Juice, Soda Water	550
Passionate Sunrise  Passion fruit, fresh lime juice, fresh pineapple juice, Grenadine syrup topped with fresh orange juice	550
Watermelon Cooler Watermelon juice, limejuice, sparkling water & crushed ice	475
Fruit Punch Banana, Orange, Pineapple, Kiwi & Grenadine syrup	435
Blueberry Blitz Blueberry, green apple, soda	475
<b>Virgin Mojito</b> Fresh Mint, Lemon, Sugar & Soda	435
Ice – Cream Float Cola Scoop of Vanilla Ice Cream & Whipped	435
Cream Lemonade / Mint Lemonade Refreshing Lemonade with Mint	325

Fruity Lemonade	345
Lemonade with Hints of Passion Fruit & Cherry	400
Fruit & Veggie Juice Apple, Carrot, Orange & Ginger (Beetroot Optional)	490
Peach & Banana Smoothie	465
<u>Cocktail</u>	
<b>Gin berry</b> Beefeater Gin, Lime Juice, Crème De Cassis	1065
Watermelon Basil Basil Leaves, Fresh Lime, Conquistador Tequila, Watermelon Liqueur, Lemon Juice	995
Aperol Thyme Grape fruit Juice, Aperol, Beefeater Gin, Thyme and Fresh Lime	1025
<b>Kiwi Colada</b> Kiwi, Bacardi Rum, Midori Liqueur, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice	950
Red Bliss Red Wine, Disaronno Liqueur, Fresh Mint, Orange and Lime	1050
Forbidden Garden Gin / Elderflower syrup/Lemon juice / Sugar syrup /Ginger Ale	950
Cosmopolitan Vodka, cointreau, lime, cranberry juice, lemon	925
Summer of Sour  Bacardi white / Dark rum / mango juice / Passion Fruit Puree / Lemon Juice	1025
Passion Fruit Julep  Jack Daniel Whisky, Passion Fruit, Mint Leaves	1050
Rose Punch Rose Wine, Cartron Pomegranate Liqueur, Strawberries, Fresh Mint, Lime	1025
Espresso Martini Vodka, Espresso, Kahlua & Dark Sugar	975
Dry Martini	925
Gin, Vermouth with green olive  Mojito	875
White Rum, Soda, Lemon Chunk & Crushed Mint	075
<b>Pina Colada</b> White Rum, Coconut Cream & Pineapple Juice	775
Caipirinha Rum, Lime Wedges, Brown Sugar on Crushed Ice	810
Margarita/ Peach Margarita Tequila, Triple Sec & Fresh Lemon Juice with Ice	810/965
Long Island Iced Tea Tequila, White Rum, Vodka, Gin Triple Sec, Lime Juice Topped with Cola	1075
Gin & Tonic Gin Paired with Tonic	1235
Sex on the Beach Smirnoff Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry & Orange Juice	975

Sangria by Glass or By Pitcher	865/4095
Mulled Wine	895
Red Wine with Various Mulling Spices	693
Hot Rum Punch Rum with Spices & Brandy	715
Beer- 650ML	075
Carlsberg San Miguel	975 875
Tuborg	875
Gorkha	875
Yeti	790
Barasinghe	875
Budwesier Somersby Apple Cider 250ml	875 530
Corona330ml	975
Heineken330ml	1025
Imported Spirit-30ML	
Blue Label	2825
Chivas Regal	925
Black Label	625
Jack Daniel Double Black	625 725
Jameson	625
Monkey Shoulder	725
Red Label	525
Single Malt- 30ML	
Glenfeddich	875
Glenlivet  Bourbon 30ML	725
Tim Beam	575
Tim Beam Black	650
Maker's Mark	725
Sourmash 30ML	
Jack Daniels	675
<u>Local Spirit</u> 60ML REGULAR/PREMIUM	560/ 685
BRANDY / RUM / GIN / VODKA / WHISKEY	300, 003
<u>Vodka 30ML</u>	
Grey Goose	875
Absolut Smirnoff	625 525
	323
<u>GIN 30ML</u>	
Beefeater	625
Bombay Shphhire Snowman	725 425
	425
Rum 30ML	<b>53</b> -
Captain Morgan Black / Gold Malibu	625 575
rigilda	5/5

Bacardi White / Dark	475
Liqueur 30ML	
Bailey's	625
Kahlua	625
Campari	625
Martini Rosso / Extra Dry	625
Peach Schnapps	625
Sambuca	825
Jagermeister	825
<u>Tequila 30ML</u>	
Patron Silver	925
Agavita Gold/ Silver	725
Sauza Blanco	725
Wine Selection	
Jacob's Creek Sparkling Rose	5555
J.C. Le Roux Brut	7625
Bottega Merlot	5125
Calvet Varietals Merlot	4675
JP Chinet Red (Med. Sweet)	4625
Lindeman's Bin 95	4625
Bottega Chardonnay	5125
House Wine Red/ White (by Glass / Bottle)	775/4200
Champagne & Sparkling Wine	
Moet & Chandon Brut	20600
Charles Heidsieck	16500
Jacquard	15500
Shisha (Different flavors)	<i>975</i>
Coil/Pcs	125
Domestic Cigarette	500